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220 - Girls U13 800 Meter Run - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:03 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 220 Shree KTJ 2:41.280  

2 421 oh ISP 2:44.682  

3 535 Mahmoud ISKL 2:46.932  

4 420 Au ISP 2:51.643  

5 80 Story GISKL 2:56.431  

6 222 Lim KTJ 2:58.515  

7 538 Suominen ISKL 3:00.443  

8 53 Kraenert GISKL 3:03.369  

9 88 Yim GISKL 3:06.593  

10 413 Sidana ISP 3:06.642  

11 363 McGavin BSKL 3:06.733  

12 479 Simpson ISKL 3:07.557  

- 392 Osborne KLASS DNF  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Girls U13 800 Meter Run
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 220 Shree KTJ 2:41.280

2 1 421 oh ISP 2:44.682

3 1 535 Mahmoud ISKL 2:46.932

4 1 420 Au ISP 2:51.643

5 1 80 Story GISKL 2:56.431

6 1 222 Lim KTJ 2:58.515

7 1 538 Suominen ISKL 3:00.443

8 1 53 Kraenert GISKL 3:03.369

9 1 88 Yim GISKL 3:06.593

10 1 413 Sidana ISP 3:06.642

11 1 363 McGavin BSKL 3:06.733

12 1 479 Simpson ISKL 3:07.557

- 1 392 Osborne KLASS DNF

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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